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' Fa F4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ui Industrial Park, Singapore 408533

- TEL: 5255 3581 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No 100807198R GST Reg No. 19.9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Aulomobile

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref CCB/AIGT80TE10/ANDS
AT BN LA
CHARTIS BUILDING Date: 02-10-2018
SINGAPORE 078120
Code: AIG
1. Poliey Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLS 7875P Veh. Inspected 5LD 7851L
Policy No Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (5) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date p2110/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c ]
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No, Colour
Odometer . Steering
Brakes Modification
General
a. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  01/10/2018 Inspection Date 0111072018

Survey huld at CHEW MOTOR WORKSHOP

BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE &
#01-41 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 417883

Sa. Romarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




PARF COF Rebate Enquiry

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Dwener [D Type:

Chwner [D

Vehicle Detalls

Wehicls No.

\ehicle to be Exparted
Imtended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model

Primary Colour:
Manutacturing Year:

Engine Na.;

Chassis No

Mz e Powyer Output:
Open Market Value

Criginal Registration Date
First Registration Date
Transter Count:

Actual ARF Paid.

Intended PARF Rebate Detalls
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Detalls
COE Expiry Date

COE Category:

COE Period| Years).
CIP Paid

COE Rebat= Amount
Total Rebate Amount,

Company
8s147

SLO7651L

Yes

01 Oct 2018
HONDA

VEZEL 1 X CVT
Biack

20146
L15B4D37583
RU11117578
96.0 kW (128 bhpl
$19.968.00

28 Jun 2014

2B Jun 2016

0

£9.948.00

Yes
27 Jun 2024
£747600

27 Jun 2026

A-Carupto 1600cc & F7kW
{ 130bhp)

10

£55.200.00

£42 71800

$50,194.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 01 Oct 2018

lofl

OK

herps: o vel asgovsg havel actuon enguireRebateByPublicBefore.

01102018, 4:44% PM
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CHEW MOTOR PTE LTD
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€41 78H:

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 04/10/2018
#01-43 [
Singapore 417883
Accident date: 01/10/2018
Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SLD7651L HONDA VEZEL 1.5 X A '16
S/n Qty Items U/price Amount
1 1 RearBootlid o 101 $953.00
2 2 Rear Boot Lid Hinge e, $68.10 $136.20 -
3 2 Rear Boot Lid Shock Absorber « 74 $180.90 $361.80 -
4 2 Rear Boot Lid Side Reflector  */ #“e $284.60 $569.20
5 1 Rear Boot Lid Emblem Logo » /¢~ $45.10.
6 1 Rear Boot Lid Inner Lock $185.60 -
7 1 Rear Boot Lid Inner Rubber $135.25)
8 1 Rear Boot Lid Inner Trim Board $333.75 ~
9 1 Rear Boot Lid Windscreen Seal N $95.00 "
10 1 Rear Boot Lid Windscreen Moulding $151.70
11 1 Rear Boot Lid Camera (Special Nett) $680.00 -
12 1 Rear Number Plate (Special Nett) $80.00 -
13 2 Rear Tail Lamp ' : 5460.50 $921.00
14 1 Rear Bumper s $863.70-
15 8 Rear Bumper Clip $6.50 $52.00-
16 2 Rear Bumper Side ;1 $198.70 $397.40 *
17 2  Rear Bumper Side Retainer $38.00 $76.00°
18 2  Rear Bumper Side Reflector $148.40 S$296:80
19 1  Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor (Special Nett) $380:00 o
20 1 Rear End Panel ¥ $595.60
21 1 Rear End Panel Top Garnish 5132.30
22 2 Rear Fender Inner Trim Board | d $325.25 $650.50
23 1 Rear Spare Tyre Panel Under Lower Cover  ~% $190.90
24 8 Rear Spare Tyre Panel Under Lower Cover Clip $6.50 $52-00 -+
25 1 Rear Exhaust w2k $828.00
26 1 Rear Exhaust Chrome Pipe  Bod $135.00
27 1 Rear Centre Exhaust $956.00
$10,253.80

Subtotal :-




Labour charges

To remove & refit rear windscreen $120.00
Gum S$50.00 -
To remove & refit rear video camera & boot lid camera $380.00
To remove & refit reverse sensor $100.00
To remove & refit cushion & trim board $280.00
To remove & refit rear & centre exhaust $380.00 -
To check wiring N Sll}_l;l.{}h
Tuff kote $150.00
Panel beating $1,400.00
Spray painting $1,400.00
Subtotal :- $3,810.00

L Bt | Fi 3 :-’nh‘

e Repwiar 0 e KAoMNG: Total:- $14,063.80

: :‘..; o hart i TR Frovance” pEsE 1f '\'- | Gl

« Supplementary demis] miat be resirvayed ind
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Vic (LKKAuto)

#‘

From: Chew Motor Pte, Ltd. <claims@chewmotor.com>

Sent: Monday, 19 November, 2018 12:41 PM

To: Vic [LEKAuUto)

Cc: Admin A; Chew Maotor

Subject: Re: FW: SLD7651L CLAIMING SLS7675P DOA 01.10.18 CPL LKK REF
CCR/AIG1B017810/AND3

Attachments: imageD01 jpg: SLD7651L DV pdf

Without Prejudice

Hi Vic

Enclosed signed discharge voucher for your reference.

Hope to receive your payment soon.

#=##Please highlight to A1G, payment under "Chew Motor Pte Ltd" ***

Regards,

Sukyi Chong
A

CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD.

On Mon, Nov 19, 2018 at 12:12 PM Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Dear Sukyi,

We refer to your below email.

On a without prejudice basis and purely for an amicable settlement and without admission of any liability to our
Insured's part, we offer a global sum of $4,600.00 (all in) to settle your client’s claim.



If agreeable, kindly chop and sign the attached DV and forward back a copy to us for payment processing.

The above amount is to be made payable to CHEW MOTOR PTE LTD.

Thank you,

“Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, end
should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement
should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the occident. Our offer made in respect of this present
matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be mode to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer
in any other related matters.

Best Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-2006 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-3108

Blk 51, Payn Ubi Industrinl Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | $(408933)

i - Save the Earth: Frint only when necessory-

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient, Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not
read this e-mall or any attached items. Please delate the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and Inform the
sender (hat you have deleled the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereol. Thank you

From: Chew Motor Pte. Ltd. [mailto:claims@chewmotor.com|
Sent: Monday, 19 November, 2018 11:34 AM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)
Ce: Admin A; Chew Motor; Vic (LKKAuto)
Subject: Re: FW: SLD7651L CLAIMING 5L57675P DOA01.10.1B CPL

Without Prejudice



Hi Vic

Please advice your offer and revert for close case,thanks.

Regards,

Sukyi Chong

T

CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD.

On Wed, Nov 7, 2018 at 5:45 PM Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupeif@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Please note that; -

LKK ref Officer in charge
CC6/A1G18017810/Ahb3 Vic

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Biest Regards,

Shu Pell Admin



Lk kK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6166-0055 | email: <o | fax: 67414108

Bk 51, Pava Uikl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue |, #02-25 | S{408931)

From: Chew Motor Pte. Ltd. <claims@chewmotor.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 7 November 2018 12:58 PM

To: Admin A <admin-ad@ lkkauto.com>: Chew Motor <admin/@chewmotor.com>
Subject: SLD7651L CLAIMING SLS7675P DOA 01.10.18 CPL

*Without Prejudice*
Dear Motor Claims Department,

Enclosed LOD and supporting documents for your reference.
Please kindly advise officer in charge and hope to receive offer soon.
Thank you.

Regards,

Chloe

T

CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD.



Dur Reference : CM1B11-0122 /SLD7851L r"
¥Your Reference SLS7BR75P

07" November 2018 Efﬁ]Mator

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd
AIG Building CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD
78 Shenton Way #07-16
Singapare 079120

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

DCiear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD7651L & SLS7675P ON 01.10.2018 ALONG TOA PAYOH LOR 6 SLIP ROAD TO
PIE[CHANGI] AT 16:03HRS

We are instructed by AUTO FLEETLEASE PTE LTD to claim damages and losses against you in connection
with the above-captioned road traffic accident which our client’s vehicle SLD7651L damaged by vehicle
SLS7675P driven by your insured at the material time

We are informed that the said accident was caused by your insured’s negligence. As a result of the
accident, our client’s vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expenses, particulars
of which are as follows: -

» Repair Costs 5 4,300.00
= Loss of Use for 05 days (Rental Vehicle) 5 &00.00
» LTAFees S 7.45
» Total ﬁ 4.907.45

A copy of each supporting documents are enclosed for your perusal

~ GIA Report
# Invoice
# LTA Search Receipt

Please let us have your cheque for the sum of $4,907.45 made payable 1o us, CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD.
within the next 14 days.

Yours Sincerely,

CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD.



!‘UU Aufo

- Consuitants
il BA B Pe Lid

S UBLAVE 1 #0022 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408033 TEL : (0651 62563561 FAX @ (065) 62564315

09 OCTOBER 2018

KEE WERN TJIN JEFFREY By Post & By Email
16 HILLCREST ROAD
SINGAPORE 288901

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CCB/AIG18017810/Ahb3

YOUR REF : SLS 7675P

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 7675P AND SLD 7651L ALONG SLIP ROAD FROM TOA
PAYOH TO PIE (CHANGI) ON 01.10.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third
party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of
SLD 7651L against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
collided to the Third-Party vehicle SLD 7651L. As such, liability may not be on your
favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD — if any) may be affected as a
result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not
provided at AlIG's reporting centre The list below is not all inclusive and further

document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)
« Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)



S1UMIAVE L, #0125 PAYA L INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL < 1065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315
Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AlG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
at vicalpeh@lkkauto com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic/Alpeh

Case Handler
DID: 6841 2096
FAX: 8741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@|kkauto.com

c.C AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid
(Mator Claims Dept)

Jelffkee91{@gmail.com
(Email)




Vic (LKKAuto)

From: Vic (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Tuesday, 9 October, 2018 1:14 PM

To: JeftkeeB1@gmail com

Cec: Admin A Vic (LKKAuUto)

Subject: YOUR REF: SLS 7675P_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 7675P AND 5LD 7651L ALONG

SLIP ROAD FROM TOA PAYOH TO PIE (CHANGI) ON 01.10.2018

!‘ UU Aufo

- Consuttars
Adm BA B Pra L

S UL AVE L, 80125 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPOKRE 408933 TEL £ 10651 62563561 FAX : (065 62564813

09 OCTOBER 2018

KEE WERN TIJIN JEFFREY By Post & By Email
16 HILLCREST ROAD
SINGAPORE 288501

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC6/AIG18017810/Ahb3

YOUR REF : SLS 7675P

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 7675P AND SLD 7651L ALONG SLIP ROAD FROM TOA PAYOH TO PIE (CHANGI) ON
01.10.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor
insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of 5LD 7651L against your
motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party
vehicle SLD 7651L. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your
policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under
the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s)
arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AlG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive
and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)



s Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
s If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)
and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and
consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of
policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

in the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or emall us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Hest Regards,
Vie Alpeh | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

F I-es =
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SRR3R ST Suve the Farthe Print only when necessary:

This e-mall contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of lhe inlended recipienl. Use or disinbulion by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not
read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender thal you have delated the e-mall, all attachmenis and any copies thereof. Thank you.



LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

Chew Motor Pte Ltd
Kaki Bukit Avenue 6
Blk | =01-11

Singapore 417882

Dear Sir.

Accident on Ol |i|L- | 2015, [L:Us

Involving Vehicles SLDFLSIL , SLSIH(3S?

Along T F-J'Jf__‘-'ﬁ LOY G SIP R U P]E‘:-:"’EI:;U’]L:!!}

I'We. the registered owner driver of vehicle registration no SLDFb5IL

have invalved in the above accident.

I'We hereby authorize Chew Motor Pte Ltd to commence repairs of the said vehicle forthwith.

I'We agree 1o assign the whole proceeds of my our comprehensiventhird party claim 1o you and our
solicitor, = 1o aet on my our behalf in respect of the
above matter. And if applicable, my/our solicitors shall accept this as my our irrevocable authonty 1o
pay the amount as deemed compensmed direet 1o vou afier deduction of their costs on a Solicitor and

clignt hasis,

I'We undenake 1o co-operate fully with vou and our solicitors 1o ensure that claim is successful.

I'We also authonze you 1o sign all discharge vouchers indemniy forms and all necessary papers in

relation with the above ¢laim in my/our absence
Your kind co-operation in this manter will be much apprecinted
Yours truly,

Yoo 1

Owner’s Signature
(Company’s stamip if applicable)

Name:
NRIC No.
Date:




Assignment

To:  Chew Motor Pte Ltd (Workshop)

In consideration for your agreement 10 repair my motor vehicle registration no, ":-Ln:?{’c’l L

and 10 defer demanding for payment of the cost of repar, ['we the undersigned do hereby
irrevocably assign absolutely to you all the proceeds of my/our claim(s) including damages, interest,
costs and expenses (including legal costs - disbursements payable on a party and party basis which
are to be paid to the parties so entitled including solicitors, vehicle appraisers and other experts

consultants).

U'We further confirm that payment to you only or to any person authorised by you to receive
payment shall constitute a good and effectual discharge of the obligations by any panty of the

aforesaid proceeds of my our claimis).

I'We authorise you expressly to give notice of this assignment to the party concerned.

I'We confirm that by this assignment, /'we shall not be entitled in law to receive any pavment. If a

cheque 1s sent 1o meus. I'we shall return same 1o the sender as I'we amare precluded from

accepting any payment.

Duted this o\ day ol 1o i) | ¥
Signature : il |
Name - Lo tavwi . BEWV IOl
[D No. : SESRSUY g
Address
|
Witness Signature - >
Witness Name : cNeLO NUE iy
Witness ID : Ce82Lb|SH

Witness Address




RELEASE VOUCHER
(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

“We/l. CHEW MOTOR PTE LTD (“the workshop™i hereby confirm that we/l have reached an
agreement with the appointed surveyor ol AIG Asig Pacific Insurance Pie Lid LKK ALTO
CONSULTANTS PTE LTD inume of surveyor) with respect to the amount ¢laimed for S$ 4.600.00
(Global Sum — all inj for vehicle no. SLD 7651L that was damaged pursuant to the acaident which
occurred on OL/1O/2018 (date) along SLIP ROAD FROM LOR 6 TOA PAYOH TO PIE (location)
involving vehicle no/s SLS 7678P. This 1s pursuant to the inspection conducted on 01/10/2018 (date)
at “the workshop™

We/l confirm that we/l are/am authorized by the owner AUTO FLEETLEASE PTE LTD (“the

third party cliumant™) of vehicle no. SLD 76511 muke the cluim as set out in the above paragraph
and well have full authorty to settle the matter on his/her behalf in o manner that we/l deem fin. We/l
enclose herein the letter of authority given by “the third party claimam’™

Wl turther comfirm that we/l will indemmily AIG Asia Pacifie Insurance Pre Lid Tor all damages.
loss and/or expense that they will or hiuve already incurred in the event thit “the third party claimant”
aller the ubove sud agreement lodges o further cluim ugainst the former for uny loss and expenses
suffered pertaiming to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant 1o the damage 10 SLD
J6S1L (vehicle no.) as a result of the uccident.

We/l confirm that the agreement reached above 1s in full and final settlement of any claim of “the
third party claimant™ pursuant 1o the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without
prejudice and withour admission of Tability basis.

This agreement is subject 1o the application of Singapore luw and the Singapore Courts have
exclusive junsdiction over any dispute ansing out of the same.

Dated this ___"_ tday) of A (month) 2018 (vear)

ki Chiv

\ e
Signed hy appointed survevor Signed hy “the workshop™ twith chop)




TAX INVOICE

EfG EEE

CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD.

AIG ASIA Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd Invoice No CPI1E11-0122
78 Shenton Way, Date 07-Nov-18
AIG Builiding, #09-16
Singapore 079120 Date of Accident 01-Oct-18
Vehicle No SLPp7651L
Client: AUTO FLEETLEASE PTE LTD Model Type Honda Vezel
Descriptions Amount
Lump Sum Repair Cost 4,300.00
| Total | 4,300.00

(SGD) Dollars FOUR THOUSAND AND THREE HUNDRED ONLY

_-“{)‘
o JQ\’

e — -
< CHE
<

/1

o

.
@




> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authorin,

Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575701
GST Registration No. | M4-0006529-2
Print Date/Timea : 01 Oct 2018/ 16:34:18

Receipt DateMme : 01 Oct 2018 / 16:34:18

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Receipt No. : TNET-00000-181001-001805

Previous Raceipt No. -
S/N Item Description/ Amount GST Amount
Business Transaction Reference Before Amount After GST
No. GST (5§) (5%) (55)

Resull of Insurance Enquiry - SLSTE75P

As at 01 Oct 2018M16:03:00

Insurance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
1 Insurance Enguiry - SLS7875P

C Enquiry Fes 7.00 D49 7.49
Z0181001163330011843
Sub-Total 7.00 048 7.49
Total Bafore Rounding 7.00 0.48 7 48
Rounding Diffarance 0.04
Total Amount Payable 745
Pald By
Diract Debit eNETS Dehit
1 1 1 T.48
201B100116334055 in Ba )
Total T 45
Cash Change 0.00
Tenderad Amount 7.45
Excess Refundable Amount 0.00
C THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service
provider | financial Institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered vold and late fee

may apply.

Print Receipt OK Save as PDF

lofl 1/10/2018, 4:34 PN



Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of |
.«.CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)
Fastiane
'CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING
! Cess  |Notified  |Est Submitted |Adj Assigned Adj Rpt Ag) Submitted | Ins Auth'ed Status
02 Dct 2018 'DI_M 2018 £$4,300.00 5$4,300.00 Pending for Survey
e ng e | | s cmts | | e | o

Main

Reference

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS

|[Created by adjuster]

Insured:

| KEE WERN TJIM JEFFREY, [D: S9132208)

Main
Clabmant:

|

| AUTO FLEETLEASE PTE LTD, (Co. Reg No.: 201608614T

Vehicle Reg.
No.:

SLD7651L

Date of Loss:

01/10/2018 16:00 - :59
[ X7 Months and 3 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr}]

Claim Type:

TP / 0BD95904975G

Palicy/Cover
Note No.:

Ko,
(Insured):

Vehicle Reg,

SLS7675P

Palicy Ma.
(Claimant}:

1700070208 (Comprehensive)

FFIIDAETE

Excess:

Repairer:

Chew Motor Pte Ltd (HQ) BLOCK | KAKI BUKIT AVE &, #01-43, 417883 Kaki Bukit - Tel: 67479241

Handling
Insurer:

Yusaff@aig.com

AIG Asla Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid. (Express) - Tel: 65-8419-3000 ... [Handled by Syed-Yusolt, Saliha] Saliha Syed-

Claimant's
Insures:

AIG Asla Pacific Insurance Pie. Lid, (SG) - Tel! 65-6410-3000

Afjuster;

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 _. [Handled by ADRIAN LING] .. [Final Rpt due 11/10,/2018)

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED

View All | Compose Case Mt ||

There are no mail for this case.

[ ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS-

Due Date  Priority Type  Task Group Subject

Mo resuits

Handler Assigned By

Completed On

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=dsp... 26/11/2018




Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SLD7651L (08095904975G)

[SLS7675P]
T

AUTO FLEETLEASE PTE LTD
Oct 1 2018 4:00PM
[KEE WERN TIIN JEFFREY]
Chew Motor Pte Ltd

Page | of 3

Upload Documents | _Upioad Photos | _ Compose New Lettar | _ Upload vides | upload Audio | View [Vew in Browser v
Letters/Correspondences - 1oerpage [ &
N | Finalized On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1| {oram) Third Party Exprass Settiement - Payment Rreskdown [ T
Phatos/Images Gperpage v &
‘o | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail Print
1 3010/1810:03 | Genersl View 0O e | @
¢ |30/10/18 10:03 | General View D | Ladws |
!3 301018 10:03 | General View D tedws | B
|4 |30/10/18 10:03 General View 0 | adies | @
s |30/10/18 10:03 | Gemersl View O earc | B
6 |J0/10/18 10:03 | Geners! View O | osdws | A
7 |20/10/18 10:03 | General view D | ades | A
:n I0/10/18 10:03 | General View 0| cears | A
8 3010018 10:03 | General View D | s | A
10 30/10/16 10:03 | Genersl View i Load 0G| A
11 |30/10/18 10:03 | General View 0 | wearc |
12 [30/10/18 10:03 | General View O | tosaws |
13 30/10/18 10:03 | General View 0O Ldrc | 2
14 [30/10/18 10:03 | General View 0  itcwwc | A
15 130/10/18 10:03 | General View © | toaaws | BB
I6 | J0/10/18 10:03 | General View | oot | A
17 |30/10/18 10:03 | General View O | Ledws | A |
(18 30/10/18 10:03 | Gemersl View 0 | s | &
19 | 30/10/18 10:03 | Ganeral View © | wirs |
20 |30/10/3% 10:03 | General View O | tsdws |
21 |30/10/18 10:03 | Genaral View 0 | Lwsirs | A
22 |30/10/18 10103 | General View © | teaws | B
23 30/10/18 10:03 | General View 0| wows | 2
‘24 |30/10/18 10:03 | Genaral View D | badws | 4
125 |30/10/18 10:03 | General View D | acws | [A
(26 3/10/18 10:03 | Relnspection Photo O | weows | A
127 310718 10:03 | Relnspection Photo 0O | wwows | B
l28 |30/10/18 10:03 Reinspection Photo D | osdies | A
29 |30/10/18 10:03 | Reinspection Photo 0 eiws |
30| 30/10/18 10:03 | Relnspection Photo 0  tiwc | HA
31 [30/10/18 10:03 | Reinspection Photo D tsaws | A
32 |30/10/18 10:03 | Aeinspection Photo 0 | toadwes | B2
{33 [30/10/18 10:03 Reinspection Photo 6 load PG | B
34 [30/10/18 10:03 | Reinspection Photo O | Ccedira

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_do... 26/11/2018




Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 3
Letters/Correspondences tperpage V] B |
No_|Finalized On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail Print
| | M|
{35 [30/10/18 10:03 Aeinspection Photo D | s A
36 30/10/18 10:03 | Relnspection Photo 0 | cwws | A
37 |30/10/18 10:03 | Reinspection Photo D | osdies | 4
38 |30/10/18 10:03 Reinspection Photo O | cadws | A
35 |30/10/18 10:03 | Reinspection Photo © | edwc | 4
40 |30/10/18 10:01 | Relnspection Photo © | oeaws | B
41 |30/10/18 10:03 Relnspection Photo 0| s | A
42 |30/10/18 10:03 | Meinspection Photo O | adivc | @
43 | 30/10/18 10:03 Reinspection Photo 0| oo | A
a4 30710018 10,03 Reinspection Photo D | wews | &
|45 | 30/10/18 10:03 Ruinspection Photo 0D lesdws |
46 |30/10/18 10:03 | Reinspection Photo O wediws | 4
.;’_ 30/10/18 10:03 | Relnspection Photo 0 | tosaws | B
48 |30/10/18 10:03 | Reinspection Photo 0| lesdirs | A
4% |30/10/18 10:03 | Relnspection Phote D oaaws | 4
50 30/10/18 10:03 | Relnspection Photo 0| codws | A |
51 |30/10/18 10:03 | Reinspection Photo O | edws | A |
I52 |30/10/18 10:03 | Reinspection Photo 0 | Leesws | A
53 |30/10/18 10:03 | Reinspection Photo D | tosaws | A
54 |30/10/18 10:03 Relnspection Photo 0 | s | B
|55 |30/10/18 10:03 Reinspection Phots 0| leadies | A
56 |30/10/18 10:03 | Reinspection Phote © | urs | B
|57 |30/10/18 10:03 | Reinspection Phota 0 | eirws |
(58 |30/10/18 10:03 | Reinspection Photo 0 | s | (A
53 |30/10/18 10:04 | Reinspection Photo B | oeaws |
60 |30/10/18 10:04 | Reinspection Photo ﬁ Load ¥G | A
61 |30/10/18 10:04 | Relnspection Phote D wows | 4
62 (30/10/18 10:04 | Relnspection Photo D | wasws | A
|63 30/10/18 10:04 | Reinspection Photo 0 | eciec |
|64 |30/10/18 10104 Reinspection Photo 0 | wars | A
|65 |30/10/18 10:04 | Reinspection Photo O woaws | &
(66 |30/10/18 10104 | Reinspection Photo D | wauws | B
67 |30/10/18 10:04 | Relnspecticn Photo 0| eaws | A
|[Pocumentation iperpme V] @
(o |Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail| Print
i1 |02/10/18 14:42 | TP GIA REPORT Load POF

2 |09/10/18 13:17 | EMATL TO O1 Lowd POF

31 [09/10/1813:17  |LETTER TD O1 Load POF

4 |30/10/1811:42 | TP ESTIMATE - MARKED Load PDF

5 (I6/11/18 10:16 | WORKSHOP INVOICE Load POF

6 Z6/11/1810:116 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM toad POF | |
7 116/11/18 10:16 Ralease Voucher Load POF

8 [26/11/1810:16 | LTA SEARCH Load PDF
[No | Finalized On AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G] Thumbnall | Print
1 |03/10/1813:27 | OI GIA REPORT © | osaror

Documents Checklist
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST neset | swn | prt |
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Merimen e-Claims Page 3of 3

There are no document checkiists configured.

Our Checklist Remarks - LKE Auto Consultants Pte Lid (HG)

Show Remarks Tor L] Handling Insurer
Notm: Sgrarks gew preEll uEsees vou hOw i L0 Blhe parties

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_do... 26/11/2018



Preview Page 1 of |

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM
THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
| Vehicle No: SLS7675P (Insd veh) Model: ONDA VEZEL 1.5 (A)
SLD7651L (TP veh)
| Date of Accident: | 01/10/2018
Giobal Sum Settlement | - | [X] Yes | [ 1 No
Repair Estimate 5 14,613.80
Final Repair Cost '$ 4,600.00
Loss of Use - 5.00 days at $60.00 per day
Rental (if any) i days
LTA / GIA Search Fee '$
Others: 3
-
Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) 4 4,600.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ | YES [X ] NO (Kindly indicate

bealow)
A) For Non GIA Registersd Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)
i Y ' :
B) For GIA is W . BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No
BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (*); (%)
* Assessed Liability lo be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |Chew Motor Ple Lid - 4,600.00
2) '8
3 -
26 Nav
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 2018
LEK Auto Consultants Ple Ltd Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report/ Bill (if any)

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 26/11/2018



Adjuster Report

Page | of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd ico reg no 1sseoriser)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Si 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax; 6844-8805 Email sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CCB/AIG1B017810/AHB3G2
Date: 26M172018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer  AIG Asia Pacific Insuranca Ple Lid Pollcy No: 1700070208
Ciaimant Vehic® s.oresiL Insured Vehicle No: SLS7675P
Date of Loss: 01/10/2018 MNature of Claim TP Claim No: 080859049756
| MNE&I| FICATION OF
Reg No: SLDT7851L
Make & Model: HONDA VEZEL, 1.5 (A) Engine No: L15B4037583
Req. Date: 28/06/2016 (Man, Year: 2018) Chassis No: RU11117578
Colour: Black Odometer; 111178 km
Engine Capacily: 1486 cc
Marke! Value/New Car Price:  N/A
Sum Insured (S$) Marketl Valua/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yos
Handbrake (Serviceable) Yes Engine Modification: Mo Pre-accident Conditlon:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 215/60 R16 Rear Tyre Size. 21580 R16
Front Left Side: Dunlop & mm Rear Left Side: Dunlop 6 mm
Front Right Side: Dunlop & mm Rear Right Side: Dunlop & mm
The above vilues regresant e remaining fyre ireads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster’s Difference  Diff %|
Paris 10,253.80 3,642 48 6,611.32 B4 .48
Miscellanecus ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 4,360.00 1.770.00 2.500.00 59.40
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S5) 14,613.80 5,412.48 8,201.32 62.96
Approved Total (Overridden) (S§) 4,300.00
Nett Amount (55) 14,613.80 4,300.00 10,313.80 70.58
+ Loss of Use (5.0 x S560.00/day) (S$) 300.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S5§) 745
Nett Liability (S$) 4,607.45
Global Sum Settlement (5§) 4 600.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 0110/2018
Date Inspected: D1/102018 inspected A Chew Motor Pte Lid (HQ)
BLOCK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6, #01-43
Singapore 417883
Estimated Period of Repair: 5.0 days

https://singapore.menmen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen... 26/11/2018



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE. This report reprasents aur findings af the flirne and place of ingpection sialed harein, Such irspection hos boen camed ouf 1o the Desl of our
knowisdge and abiity but any ather Sabilify under any ather circumatances (s hemby sapressly sxcluded

hitps:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen... 26/11/2018



Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Page 3 of 4

No. Qty Part No.Particulars Condition Repairer's  Amount
1 1 *REAR BOOT LID Dented 953.00F *853.00FL
2 2 *REAR BOOT LID HINGE Mot Necessary 136.20F "-FL
3 2 *REAR BOOT LID SHOCK ABSORBER Not Necessary  361.80F *-FL
4 2 *REAR BOOT LID SIDE REFLECTOR Not Necessary  568.20F *-FL
5 1 *REAR BOOT LID EMBLEM LOGO Necassary 4510F  “45.10FL
6 1 *REAR BOOT LID INNER LOCK Not Necessary 185.60F *FL
7 1 *REAR BOOT LID INNER RUBBER Not Necessary 13525F *-FL
8 1 *REAR BOOT LID INNER TRIM BOARD Cracked 333,75F *"33.75FL
8 1 *REAR BOOT LID WINDSCREEN SEAL MNecessary 8500F *95.00FL
m 1 *REAR BOOT LID WINDSCREEN MOULDING Necessary 151.70F *151.70FL
1 1 *REAR BOOT LID CAMERA Mot Necessary  BB0.00FS ~FS
12 1 *REAR NUMBER PLATE Not Necessary BO.OOFS *-FS
13 2 *REAR TAIL LAMP Not Necassary  82100F “-FL
14 1 *REAR BUMPER Deformed BB3.70F “BB3.TOFL
15 8 *REAR BUMPER CLIP Necessary 5200F *30.00FL
16 2 *REAR BUMPER SIDE Repair 397 40F *-FL
17T 2 *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER Necessary T6.00F *76.00 FL
B8 1 *REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR O/5 Cracked 206.80F *14840FL
18 1 *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Damaged 380.00FS *200.00FS
20 1 *REAR END PANEL Repair S05.60F -FL
21 1 *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH Deformed 13230F *132.30FL
2 1 *REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD Q/S Cracked B850.50F ~325.25FL
23 1 *REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL UNDER LOWER COVER Deformed 180 80F *180.80FL
24 8 *REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL UNDER LOWER COVER CLIP Necessary 5200F *30.00FL
25 1 *REAR EXHAUST Bent B28.00F *“B2B.00FL
26 1 *REAR EXHAUST CHROME PIPE Bent 135.00FS “B0.00FS
2T 1 "REAR CENTRE EXHAUST Not Necessary  956.00F "-FL
FeFranchma part. S=SpcNett. L=ListtemDisc
Sub Total (55) 10,253.80 4,483.10
- List ltem Discount on L ltems 0.00/20.00% (58§) 0.00 B40.62

Total Parts (S§) 10,253.80 3,642.48

Report was unsubmitied duning this print-oul.

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen... 26/11/2018



Adjuster Repon

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous lema selected.

Recommended Labour

Page 4 of 4

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN New 120.00 100.00
2 GUM New 50.00 50.00
3  TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR VIDEO CAMERA & BOOT LID New 380.00 50.00
CAMERA
4 TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR New 100.00 50.00
5 TO REMOVE & REFIT CUSHION & TRIM BOARD New 280.00 60.00
6  TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR & CENTRE EXHAUST New 380.00 80.00
7 TO CHECK WIRING New 100.00 30.00
8  TUFF KOTE Mew 150.00 0.00
8  PANEL BEATING New 1.400.00 700.00
10 SPRAY PAINTING MNew 1,400.00 650.00
Gross Labour Cost (S$) 4,360.00 1,770.00

Report was unsubmitied during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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